
HICKORY RIDGE MASTERS GOLF LEAGUE 

2026 SCHEDULE 

DATE FORMAT TIME GAME 

Monday, April 20 Individual 8:00 Low Net 

Monday, April 27 Individual 8:00 Stableford Points (Quota Points) 

Monday, May 4 Individual 8:00 Low Net 

Monday, May 11 Team 8:00 Shotgun Scramble, Lunch and 
Meeting 

Thursday, May 21  Team 7:30 Flight Challenge - ChaChaCha 

Monday, May 25 Team 7:30 Low Net 

Monday, June 1 Individual 7:30 Low Net 

Monday, June 8 Team 7:30 Flight Challenge — 

Stableford Points (Quota Points) 

Monday, June 15 Individual 7:30 Low Net — "Beat Curtis" 

Monday, June 22 Team 7:30 Low Net 
 

Monday, June 29 Team 8:00 Shotgun Scramble (Canada Day 
Red/White) Meeting and Lunch 
 

Monday, July 6 Individual 7:30 Low Net 

Monday, July 13 Individual                             7:30 Low Net 

Monday, July 20 Team 7:30 Flight Challenge - Low Net 

Monday, July 27 Individual 7:30 Stableford Points (Quota Points) 

Thursday, August 6 Team 7:30 Low Net 

Monday, August 10 Individual 7:30 Low Net 

Monday, August 17 Team 7:30 Flight Challenge – Quota Points 

Monday, August 24 Team  7:30 ChaChaCha 

Thursday, September 3 
(Alt Monday Aug 31) 

Individual 7:30 Low Net (Two Putt Rule) 

Thursday, September 10 Individual 7:30 Stableford Points (Quota Points) 

Monday, September 14 Team 8:00 Flight Challenge - ChaChaCha 

Monday, September 21 Individual 8:00 Low Net 

Monday, September 28 Individual 8:00 Flight Showdown 
 

Monday, October 5 
 

Team 8:30 Shotgun Scramble,Awards 
Lunch 
 

    
 


